Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Enclosure Solutions
Rack Cabinets, Accessories, and Rackmount Kits
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 2
Table of Contents
Rack Solutions for Keysight Systems ........................................................................................................... 5
Keysight Rack Features ............................................................................................................................ 5
Keysight Rack Value ............................................................................................................................. 6

one kit for each pair of racks to be joined.
Figure 10. Tie kit for each pair of racks to be joined
Rack Ordering Information
Rack model Description
E7590A 1.3 m Rack Cabinet, 25 EIA units
E3661B 1.6 m Rack Cabinet, 32 EIA units
E3662B 2.0 m Rack Cabinet, 41 EIA units
Must Order PDU Option Description
Option AW12 Rack with NO doors, NO side panels, NO PDU. Quartz gray.
Option AW3 100-120 Volts North America PDU; includes rear door and side panel
Option AW5 200-240 Volts International PDU; includes rear door and side panel
Accessories
E4468BZ 1.6 m Tie Kit
E7792AZ 2.0 m Tie Kit
E7685AZ PDU Installation Kit w/Bezel
E4451-670003 1.3 m PDU 100-120 V
E4453-670003 1.3 m PDU 200-240 V
E4455-670003 1.6 m and 2.0M PDU 100-120 V
E4457-670003 1.6 m and 2.0M PDU 200-240 V
Rack Accessories
Rear Doors
Standard racks include vented rear doors which can be replaced with a solid door.
Features of the rear door kit include:

Weight 13.6 kg (30 lb)
Color Quartz gray
Rack Accesories Ordering Information
Accessories
E4476-67000 Solid rear door for 1.6 m rack
E4477-67000 Vented rear door for 1.6 m rack
E4478-67000 Solid rear door for 2.0 m rack
E4479-67000 Vented rear door for 2.0 m rack
C2786-00012C Rear door hinge
E4470AZ Extractor fan 100-120 Volt
E4471AZ Extractor fan 200-220 Volt
35181J Storage drawer, 3.5”
35181M Storage drawer, 5.25”
J1520AC Stationary Shelf
J1526AC Siding Shelf